Features
Boxed Power Supplies with Screw
Terminal Block
Single- and Triple Output Models
EMI Compliance with EN 55022 and
FCC Part 15, Level B
Short Cirquit Protection
Overvoltage Protection
High Efficiency
Industrial Grade Components
2 Year Product Warranty
The SXI-series are very compact switching power supplies for cost critical
applications. They deliver 15 to 150 W of continuous power. Use of high
quality components and good thermal dissipation make them a very reli-
able product with a calculated MTBF up to 200’000 h.
Ordercode Output Power, max Output Voltage Output Current max.
SXI 15-03S 3.3 VDC 3.0 A
SXI 15-05S 15 Watt 5 VDC 3.0 A
SXI 15-12S 12 VDC 1.3 A
SXI 15-24S 24 VDC 0.7 A
SXI 30-03S 3.3 VDC 6.0 A
SXI 30-05S 30 Watt 5 VDC 6.0 A
SXI 30-12S 12 VDC 2.6 A
SXI 30-24S 24 VDC 1.4 A
SXI 50-03S 3.3 VDC 10.0 A
SXI 50-05S 50 Watt 5 VDC 9.5 A
SXI 50-12S 12 VDC 4.2 A
SXI 50-24S 24 VDC 2.2 A
SXI 100-05S 5 VDC 20.0 A
SXI 100-12S 100 Watt 12 VDC 8.4 A
SXI 100-24S 24 VDC 4.4 A
SXI 150-05S 5 VDC 30.0 A
SXI 150-12S 150 Watt 12 VDC 12.5 A
SXI 150-24S 24 VDC 6.5 A
Models with Single Output
Switching Power Supplies
SXI Series                        15 - 150 Watt
All specifications  valid at nominal input voltage, full load and +25°C after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.
Switching Power Supplies
SXI Series                       15 - 150 Watt
Ordercode Output Power Output1 Output 2 Output 3
(floating)
SXI 15-0522T
15 Watt
5 VDC/ 1.5 A +12 VDC/ 0.6 A –12 VDC /0.4 A
SXI 15-0533T 5 VDC/ 1.5 A +15 VDC/ 0.5 A –15 VDC /0.3 A
SXI 30-0522T 30 Watt 5 VDC/ 4.0 A +12 VDC/ 1.2 A –12 VDC /0.6 A
SXI 30-0533T 5 VDC/ 4.0 A +15 VDC/ 1.0 A –15 VDC /0.5 A
SXI 50-0522T 50 Watt 5 VDC/ 6.0 A +12 VDC/ 1.5 A –12 VDC /0.8 A
SXI 50-0522T 5 VDC/ 6.0 A +15 VDC/ 1.2 A –15 VDC /0.7 A
Models with Multioutput
Input Specifications
Input voltage range 170 – 264 VAC